
No Name Club Group
1 Amanda Harris Northamptonshire TGA FIG A Senior Ladies
2 Amanda Parker Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Ladies
3 Katherine Driscoll Apollo Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Ladies
4 Kylie Walker Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Ladies
5 Claire Madigan Ringwood And Bournemouth FIG A Senior Ladies
6 Cara Jamieson Apollo Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Ladies
7 Emma Scanlon City of Salford FIG A Senior Ladies
8 Emma Smith City Of Liverpool Gym Club FIG A Senior Ladies
9 Yasmin Gumbs Northamptonshire TGA FIG A Senior Ladies

10 Jessica Pleasant Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Ladies
11 Laura Gallagher High Flyers FIG A Senior Ladies
12 Lauren Allen High Flyers FIG A Senior Ladies
13 Bryony Page Aerodynamic FIG A Senior Ladies

1 Bobby Dillon Ringwood And Bournemouth FIG A Senior Mens
2 Nicholas Joyce Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Mens
3 William Howell Northamptonshire TGA FIG A Senior Mens
4 Marc Fox Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Mens
5 Jack Helme City Of Liverpool Gym Club FIG A Senior Mens
6 Jason Plowman Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Mens
7 Jem Camble Ringwood And Bournemouth FIG A Senior Mens
8 Luke Rendell OLGA FIG A Senior Mens
9 Steve Walsh Northamptonshire TGA FIG A Senior Mens

10 Philip Stainton Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Mens
11 Mark Samuels UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics FIG A Senior Mens
12 Bradley Hampson City Of Liverpool Gym Club FIG A Senior Mens
13 Matthew Swaffer Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Mens
14 Daniel Greaves City Of Liverpool Gym Club FIG A Senior Mens
15 Ben Habgood Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Mens
16 Steven Williams City Of Liverpool Gym Club FIG A Senior Mens
17 Liam Abrahams Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG A Senior Mens
18 Nicholas Davis Abbey Flyers FIG A Senior Mens

1 Kate Fawcett Apollo Trampoline Club FIG B U15 Girls
2 Sapphire Dallard Renascence FIG B U15 Girls
3 Kayleigh Haskins Northamptonshire TGA FIG B U15 Girls
4 Georgie Haycock Abbey Flyers FIG B U15 Girls
5 Lauren Williamson Aerodynamic FIG B U15 Girls
6 Zainub Akbar UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics FIG B U15 Girls
7 Megan Pettit Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B U15 Girls
8 Carman Barrett Ringwood And Bournemouth FIG B U15 Girls

1 William Powell Macclesfield FIG B U15 Boys
2 Tom Parker City of Salford FIG B U15 Boys



No Name Club Group
1 Rebecca Hudson Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
2 Lauren Sears Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
3 Mia Taylor Levitation FIG B U19 Girls
4 Abigail Hiscox High Flyers FIG B U19 Girls
5 Gabrielle Hucker Freefallers Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
6 Myfanwy Cairns Synergy Sports Academy FIG B U19 Girls
7 Hannah Bolger City of Salford FIG B U19 Girls
8 Rebecca Finch OLGA FIG B U19 Girls
9 Megan Comber Sussex Springers FIG B U19 Girls

10 Claire Bristow Harlington Hawks FIG B U19 Girls
11 Amy Morris UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics FIG B U19 Girls
12 Rhianna Andrew Team Bath Evolution FIG B U19 Girls
13 Claire Stapenhill OLGA FIG B U19 Girls
14 Beki Field Rock Steady Crew FIG B U19 Girls
15 Jessica Smith Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
16 Madison Jordan ALTAIR
17 Elise Gibbins Kingston Trampoline Academy FIG B U19 Girls
18 Sophia Beavan Propulsion FIG B U19 Girls
19 Emily Steen Birkenhead FIG B U19 Girls
20 Kirsty Briggs Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
21 Emily Mulcahy Renascence FIG B U19 Girls
22 Zara Hall Maesteg Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
23 Grace Thomson Tolworth GC FIG B U19 Girls
24 Eleanor Luxford Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
25 Lianne Sellors Phoenix Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
26 Danielle Tatton Northamptonshire TGA FIG B U19 Girls
27 Dawn Pickavance City of Salford FIG B U19 Girls
28 Charlotte O'Dell Levitation FIG B U19 Girls
29 Yemaya Rockett Apollo Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
30 Rachel Yeates UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics FIG B U19 Girls
31 Kate Overman Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
32 Kayleigh Ward Bailey OLGA FIG B U19 Girls
33 Sophie Lewis Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
34 Anna Butler High Flyers FIG B U19 Girls
35 Natasha Short * City Of Liverpool Gym Club FIG B U19 Girls
36 Lucy Alcock Stoke Elite Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls
37 Rebecca Forrester High Flyers FIG B U19 Girls
38 Pamela Clark East Kilbride FIG B U19 Girls
39 Sasha Carter City of Salford FIG B U19 Girls
40 Emma Britton Kingston Trampoline Academy FIG B U19 Girls
41 Sophie Gardner Northamptonshire TGA FIG B U19 Girls
42 Carla Mills East Kilbride FIG B U19 Girls
43 Katy Buitendyk City Of Liverpool Gym Club FIG B U19 Girls
44 Chloe Liddle * Apollo Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Girls



No Name Club Group
1 Kameron Reid Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
2 Mark Pennell Levitation FIG B U19 Boys
3 Luke Bennett Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
4 Ashley Warne City of Salford FIG B U19 Boys
5 David Fox Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
6 Alex Powell Macclesfield FIG B U19 Boys
7 Joe Yates Tiggers Tramps FIG B U19 Boys
8 Matthew Sharman Hi-tension Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
9 Oliver Boag Sussex Springers FIG B U19 Boys

10 Ross Abrahams Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
11 David Bean Activ8 Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
12 Joe McAdam OLGA FIG B U19 Boys
13 Lewis Bartlett Portsmouth FIG B U19 Boys
14 Ryan Rodgers Independent FIG B U19 Boys
15 Nathaniel Scott Apollo Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
16 Ryan Stickland OLGA FIG B U19 Boys
17 Ross Harding Kingston Trampoline Academy FIG B U19 Boys
18 Joe Berry OLGA FIG B U19 Boys
19 David Belford Northamptonshire TGA FIG B U19 Boys
20 Sina Abolghassem OLGA FIG B U19 Boys
21 Nathan Bailey OLGA FIG B U19 Boys
22 Daniel Fawcett Apollo Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
23 Jason Ryall OLGA FIG B U19 Boys
24 Zachary Sheridan * OLGA FIG B U19 Boys
25 Elliot Storey Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club FIG B U19 Boys
26 Jake Chattaway Bassetlaw FIG B U19 Boys
27 Philip Jackson Abbey Flyers FIG B U19 Boys

1 Emma Andersson Macclesfield FIG B 19+ Female
2 Becky Jarrett Plymouth Phoenix FIG B 19+ Female
3 Katy Thompson Propulsion FIG B 19+ Female
4 Lynda Grady Withins Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Female
5 Alice Brown Team Nova FIG B 19+ Female
6 Michelle Borthwick Skybound FIG B 19+ Female
7 Emma Armitage Central Galaxy Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Female
8 Gemma Proud Apollo Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Female
9 Sarah Gibbons UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics FIG B 19+ Female

10 Pernille Egebjerg Dietz Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Female
11 Nicole Marshall Central Galaxy Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Female
12 Kia Wnuk Rock Steady Crew FIG B 19+ Female
13 Jeni Bennett Propulsion FIG B 19+ Female
14 Amy Sims Aerodynamic FIG B 19+ Female
15 Laura Wright Orbit Milton Keynes FIG B 19+ Female
16 Juliette Taylor Rock Steady Crew FIG B 19+ Female
17 Jessica Francis Team Twisters FIG B 19+ Female
18 Kayleigh McCarthy Levitation FIG B 19+ Female
19 Melissa Bailey UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics FIG B 19+ Female
20 Sophie Clift Kingston Trampoline Academy FIG B 19+ Female
21 Penny Mitchell Northamptonshire TGA FIG B 19+ Female
22 Katy Ianson OLGA FIG B 19+ Female
23 Roisin Mulvany Beckenham Fliers Trampoline FIG B 19+ Female
24 Emma Spurling Withins Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Female



No Name Club Group
1 Philip Birkett Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Male
2 Matthew Wright Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Male
3 Kyle Robinson Team Nova FIG B 19+ Male
4 Benjamin Nicholson Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Male
5 James Blencowe Abbey Flyers FIG B 19+ Male
6 John Danks Activ8 Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Male
7 Adam Smith Team Bath Evolution FIG B 19+ Male
8 Thomas Yeates UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics FIG B 19+ Male
9 Leigh Murrell Ringwood And Bournemouth FIG B 19+ Male

10 Matthew Aistrop Lincoln Imps FIG B 19+ Male
11 Daniel Broda Edgbarrow Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Male
12 Jonathan Thorn Vertigo TC FIG B 19+ Male
13 Matt Shaw City of Salford FIG B 19+ Male
14 Jack Gordon Central Galaxy Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Male
15 Colum Miskelly Kestrel FIG B 19+ Male
16 Samuel Snudden UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics FIG B 19+ Male
17 Steve Sampson OLGA FIG B 19+ Male
18 Jack Blencowe Abbey Flyers FIG B 19+ Male
19 Michael McNabb Propulsion FIG B 19+ Male
20 David Hewlett Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Male
21 James Coomber Jumpers Trampoline Club FIG B 19+ Male
22 Peter Edge Propulsion FIG B 19+ Male
23 Tony Fricker Skybound FIG B 19+ Male
24 Peter Cracknell Team Bath Evolution FIG B 19+ Male

1 Jessica Hughes Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U13 Girls
2 Sophie Haynes OLGA NAT C U13 Girls
3 Bethany Sale City Of Liverpool Gym Club NAT C U13 Girls
4 Ella Mae Bolton Renascence NAT C U13 Girls
5 Jordan Arnold OLGA NAT C U13 Girls
6 Jessica Painter Tolworth GC NAT C U13 Girls
7 Natalie Bailey OLGA NAT C U13 Girls
8 Ella Oakley City of Salford NAT C U13 Girls
9 Celine Yeatman Renascence NAT C U13 Girls

10 Corin Clark City of Birmingham NAT C U13 Girls
11 Lucy Randall Ringwood And Bournemouth NAT C U13 Girls
12 Giorgia Dent Dukeries Academy For Gym & T NAT C U13 Girls
13 Olivia Cossey Apollo Trampoline Club NAT C U13 Girls
14 Chloe Wiener OLGA NAT C U13 Girls
15 Cheynne D'Souza Rock Steady Crew NAT C U13 Girls
16 Nina Czarnokoza OLGA NAT C U13 Girls
17 McKenzie Roberts Kingston Trampoline Academy NAT C U13 Girls
18 Rebecca Hallam Queensmead Trampoline Club NAT C U13 Girls
19 Isabelle Songhurst OLGA NAT C U13 Girls
20 Rebecca Cresswell Renascence NAT C U13 Girls

1 Harry Newbold-Cozens City of Salford NAT C U13 Boys
2 James Robinson-Doyle City Of Liverpool Gym Club NAT C U13 Boys
3 Lewis Clay Stoke Elite Trampoline Club NAT C U13 Boys
4 Daniel Sale City Of Liverpool Gym Club NAT C U13 Boys
5 Henry Gregory Lincoln Imps NAT C U13 Boys
6 Rhys Northover City Of Liverpool Gym Club NAT C U13 Boys
7 Jasper Dallard Renascence NAT C U13 Boys



No Name Club Group
1 Nia Higgins UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics NAT C U15 Girls
2 Frances Wilson Kestrel NAT C U15 Girls
3 Jordan Kennedy Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
4 Zara Munday Max Force NAT C U15 Girls
5 Hollie Leung Orbit Milton Keynes NAT C U15 Girls
6 Rosie Allen High Flyers NAT C U15 Girls
7 Rhian Langley Tolworth GC NAT C U15 Girls
8 Abbey Boyle Bassetlaw NAT C U15 Girls
9 Zara Munday Max Force NAT C U15 Girls

10 Katie Cornish Macclesfield NAT C U15 Girls
11 Martha Fairman Team Lightning Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
12 Jessica Moore Tolworth GC NAT C U15 Girls
13 Lauren Norris Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
14 Shannon O'Brien Bassetlaw NAT C U15 Girls
15 Beth Burrows Macclesfield NAT C U15 Girls
16 Isobel Johnson Bassetlaw NAT C U15 Girls
17 Hannah Mccann Brentwood Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
18 Rowena Moores Macclesfield NAT C U15 Girls
19 Bethany Williamson Aerodynamic NAT C U15 Girls
20 Erin Slater Team Bath Evolution NAT C U15 Girls
21 Bryony Harper UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics NAT C U15 Girls
22 Sophie Keating City of Salford NAT C U15 Girls
23 Klaudia Lentowicz High Flyers NAT C U15 Girls
24 Louise Wood City of Salford NAT C U15 Girls
25 Georgia Clements Team Bath Evolution NAT C U15 Girls
26 Saxon Stableford Ringwood And Bournemouth NAT C U15 Girls
27 Rebekah Smythe City of Salford NAT C U15 Girls
28 Jade Read Apollo Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
29 Katie Abrahams Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
30 Victoria Bramble Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
31 Dayle Walker Orbit Milton Keynes NAT C U15 Girls
32 Charlotte Webb Brentwood Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
33 Kiara Williams City of Salford NAT C U15 Girls
34 Charlotte Herring OLGA NAT C U15 Girls
35 Georgina Gibbons City of Birmingham NAT C U15 Girls
36 Kira Burgess-tremain Jumpers Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
37 Sally Stevens Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
38 Mollie Baker Ringwood And Bournemouth NAT C U15 Girls
39 Charlotte Simms Birkenhead NAT C U15 Girls
40 Alisha Miller Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
41 Eva Parfitt High Flyers NAT C U15 Girls
42 Nicolle Bramley Extreme TC NAT C U15 Girls
43 Ella Sidey Northamptonshire TGA NAT C U15 Girls
44 Lauren Giles Max Force NAT C U15 Girls
45 Jasmin Urquhart Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
46 Chloe Hucker Freefallers Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
47 Nicola Richmond Beckenham Fliers Trampoline NAT C U15 Girls
48 Madeline Perkin Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls
49 Charlotte Holder Wellington Whirlwinds T C NAT C U15 Girls
50 Gillian Coleman Northamptonshire TGA NAT C U15 Girls
51 Annabelle Harris Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Girls



No Name Club Group
1 Lewis Wheeler Orbit Milton Keynes NAT C U15 Boys
2 Andrew Ayre Sedgefield Springers NAT C U15 Boys
3 Ryan Peacock Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys
4 Aaron Lymer Stoke Elite Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys
5 Samuel Preston Kingston Trampoline Academy NAT C U15 Boys
6 James Burling High Flyers NAT C U15 Boys
7 Daniel Hinchcliffe Macclesfield NAT C U15 Boys
8 Elliot Thompson Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys
9 Caleb Bezzant Zenith NAT C U15 Boys

10 Kieran (Kips) Finney Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys
11 Lawrence Breslin Northamptonshire TGA NAT C U15 Boys
12 Hogan Leung Orbit Milton Keynes NAT C U15 Boys
13 Danial Wood Freefallers Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys
14 Spike Williams City Of Liverpool Gym Club NAT C U15 Boys
15 Milo Cole Wellington Whirlwinds T C NAT C U15 Boys
16 Daniel Leitch Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys
17 Joshua Hollisey-Mclean Maesteg Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys
18 Ben Cowper Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys
19 Macauley Spanswick Maesteg Trampoline Club NAT C U15 Boys

1 Elizabeth Hamilton Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
2 Hannah Gratton High Flyers NAT C U17 Girls
3 Bethan Taylor Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
4 Charlotte Kydd Tolworth GC NAT C U17 Girls
5 Emily Roche Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
6 Nicola Britton Kingston Trampoline Academy NAT C U17 Girls
7 Pip Higgs Team Bath Evolution NAT C U17 Girls
8 Jessica Nineham Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
9 Rebecca Wilkins Jumpers Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls

10 Rebecca Tamin Team Bath Evolution NAT C U17 Girls
11 Lucy Fisher Stoke Elite Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
12 Charlotte Thomas Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
13 Emma Wallace Queensmead Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
14 Natalie O'Shea Central Galaxy Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
15 Kirsty Smith Flight TC NAT C U17 Girls
16 Becky Davidson Apollo Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
17 Katie Pemberton UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics NAT C U17 Girls
18 Hannah Naish High Flyers NAT C U17 Girls
19 Amy Gillard Wellington Whirlwinds T C NAT C U17 Girls
20 Phoebe Barnett Ringwood And Bournemouth NAT C U17 Girls
21 Molly Key Stoke Elite Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
22 Charlotte Male Griffin Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
23 Harriet Mulcahy Renascence NAT C U17 Girls
24 Emily Davitt Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
25 Ella Connolly Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
26 Eleanor Taylor UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics NAT C U17 Girls
27 Carrie Robinson High Flyers NAT C U17 Girls
28 Katherine Venn Sussex Springers NAT C U17 Girls
29 Chrissie Law Brentwood Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
30 Fleur Gollogly Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
31 Kate Gregory Lincoln Imps NAT C U17 Girls
32 Victoria Mould Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
33 Pippa Wealthall City of Salford NAT C U17 Girls
34 Nikita Stribling Stoke Elite Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
35 Harriet Dwyer Redditch Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Girls
36 Georgia Heaton Kingston Trampoline Academy NAT C U17 Girls
37 Polly Watson Team Twisters NAT C U17 Girls
38 Lauren Hogarth High Flyers NAT C U17 Girls



No Name Club Group
1 David Mathiot OLGA NAT C U17 Boys
2 Alex Moulder Aspire Springers NAT C U17 Boys
3 Calum Macgregor Pinewood Gym Club NAT C U17 Boys
4 Adam Brown Activ8 Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Boys
5 John McManus Bury Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Boys
6 Guy Embrey Lincoln Imps NAT C U17 Boys
7 Matthew Gladders Aero Kinetics NAT C U17 Boys
8 Samuel Stevens Jumpers Trampoline Club NAT C U17 Boys
9 Jake Haigh Macclesfield NAT C U17 Boys

10 Stephen Shaw Aspire Springers NAT C U17 Boys
11 Jake Gardiner Team Twisters NAT C U17 Boys

1 Sarah McMullan Kestrel NAT C U19 Girls
2 Alex Moyles Propulsion NAT C U19 Girls
3 Alissa Grant-Walker Ringwood And Bournemouth NAT C U19 Girls
4 Hannah Witherden Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
5 Rhiannon Howell Freefallers Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
6 Jade O'Shea Central Galaxy Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
7 Joanna James Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
8 Holly Gunstone Maesteg Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
9 Maxine Rivers Pegasus Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls

10 Sian Miller Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
11 Aimie Holland G - Force Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
12 Sophie Williams Maesteg Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
13 AMY TODD Heights Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
14 Francesca Osborn Zenith NAT C U19 Girls
15 Izzie Earle-higgs Team Bath Evolution NAT C U19 Girls
16 Charlotte Plummer Jump North Wilts NAT C U19 Girls
17 Laura Butler Queensmead Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
18 Melissa Greenwell Apollo Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
19 Bethany Chaddock Trafford Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
20 Jennifer Nye Dartford Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
21 Roisin O'Brien Orbit Milton Keynes NAT C U19 Girls
22 Alexis Wilson Levitation NAT C U19 Girls
23 Beth-Anne Lumb Kingston Trampoline Academy NAT C U19 Girls
24 Jackie Caundle Fisher OLGA NAT C U19 Girls
25 Emily Jackson Maesteg Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
26 Lara Yarwood Beckenham Fliers Trampoline NAT C U19 Girls
27 Zoe Clarke Wellington Whirlwinds T C NAT C U19 Girls
28 Jennifer Boyes Sussex Martlets T.C. NAT C U19 Girls
29 Hannah Youngs Hi-tension Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
30 Martha Jones Dartford Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
31 Danielle Hardy OLGA NAT C U19 Girls
32 Charlotte Harris Pinewood Gym Club NAT C U19 Girls
33 Rebekah Bridge Orbit Milton Keynes NAT C U19 Girls
34 Cassi Waring City of Salford NAT C U19 Girls
35 Natasha Foreman Jumpers Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
36 Levi Burns Propulsion NAT C U19 Girls
37 Lauren Doherty Levitation NAT C U19 Girls
38 Kim Nurcombe L.A.F.S. NAT C U19 Girls
39 Rebecca Lavelle Billingham Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
40 Christy Beazley Tolworth GC NAT C U19 Girls
41 Bethany Martin Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
42 Jolie Lam Gatwick Flyers (2008) Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
43 Georgina Mowles Pegasus Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls
44 Rebecca Turner Fish NAT C U19 Girls
45 Emma Davies Propulsion NAT C U19 Girls
46 Anna (Georgie) Webb Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Girls



No Name Club Group
1 Kayvon Arasteh OLGA NAT C U19 Boys
2 James Bevis Alton Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
3 Rhys Gray Jumpers Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
4 Aaron Smith Aspire Springers NAT C U19 Boys
5 Max Hill Wiltshire School Of Gymnastics NAT C U19 Boys
6 Warren Moreland Team Bath Evolution NAT C U19 Boys
7 Elliot Innocent Camden NAT C U19 Boys
8 Sean Barnes Billingham Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
9 Edward Woods Zenith NAT C U19 Boys

10 Thomas Johnson Ricochet NAT C U19 Boys
11 James Page Flight TC NAT C U19 Boys
12 Matthew Nugent Team Twisters NAT C U19 Boys
13 Peter Evans AAA Trampoline & DMT Club NAT C U19 Boys
14 Nathan Benham Jumpers Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
15 Djamel Makhlouf Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
16 Jack Coward Queensmead Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
17 Casey Watkins Dragons Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
18 Jordan Douglas G - Force Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
19 Alexander Openshaw Withins Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
20 Adam Starovla Billingham Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
21 Antony Smith Tolworth GC NAT C U19 Boys
22 Nick Ledwold Levitation NAT C U19 Boys
23 Stewart Addison Tiggers Tramps NAT C U19 Boys
24 Robert Nixon Team Lightning Trampoline Club NAT C U19 Boys
25 Jonathan Brooks Aspire Springers NAT C U19 Boys



No Name Club Group
1 Hannah Lawton Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
2 Katherine Stone Kirklees Rebound Tramp Club NAT C 19+ Female
3 Hannah Gadsden Levitation NAT C 19+ Female
4 Hannah Aston Maesteg Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
5 Emma Spurling Withins Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
6 Yumi Giles Levitation NAT C 19+ Female
7 Natasha Yarnold Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
8 Rachael Johnson Withins Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
9 Gabi Wise Synergy Sports Academy NAT C 19+ Female

10 Jaclyn Coleman City of Salford NAT C 19+ Female
11 Catherine Roberts Team Nova NAT C 19+ Female
12 Rebecca Hardwick OLGA NAT C 19+ Female
13 Donna Borthwick Skybound NAT C 19+ Female
14 Rosie Carrick Charnwood NAT C 19+ Female
15 Rebecca Harvey Pegasus Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
16 Amy McCloskey Tolworth GC NAT C 19+ Female
17 Rebecca Haywood Beckenham Fliers Trampoline NAT C 19+ Female
18 Carolyne Law Rock Steady Crew NAT C 19+ Female
19 Charlotte Reeks UWIC Academy of Artistic and Trampoline Gymnastics NAT C 19+ Female
20 Leah Robson Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
21 Georgina Hardiment Dragons Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
22 Katherine Whitlock Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
23 Julie Weaver Wellington Whirlwinds T C NAT C 19+ Female
24 Lauren Valentine Rock Steady Crew NAT C 19+ Female
25 Nicola Bristow Harlington Hawks NAT C 19+ Female
26 Amanda Jay Flight TC NAT C 19+ Female
27 Nicola Zeal Team Bath Evolution NAT C 19+ Female
28 Elaine Bettaney Queensmead Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
29 Kimberly Stickland OLGA NAT C 19+ Female
30 Louise Pennell Levitation NAT C 19+ Female
31 Emma Rowe Southampton Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
32 Lydia Scofield Rock Steady Crew NAT C 19+ Female
33 Kirsty Peacock Flight TC NAT C 19+ Female
34 Bronagh Patterson City of Salford NAT C 19+ Female
35 Katy Crandall Tiggers Tramps NAT C 19+ Female
36 Jennifer Brockwell Dartford Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
37 Sarah Jones Levitation NAT C 19+ Female
38 Heather Ratcliffe Ringwood And Bournemouth NAT C 19+ Female
39 Nicky Swift Synergy Sports Academy NAT C 19+ Female
40 Coral Isaac High Flyers NAT C 19+ Female
41 Laura Davis Stoke Elite Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
42 Lauren Love Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
43 Beckie Kingsnorth Jumpers Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
44 Bethany Gee Team Lightning Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
45 Jo Frost Rock Steady Crew NAT C 19+ Female
46 Michelle Cruise Dartford Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
47 Carla Bunyan Ricochet NAT C 19+ Female
48 Jessie Brennan Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female
49 Sarah Pomfret Team Twisters NAT C 19+ Female
50 Naima Johal-Field Activ8 Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Female



No Name Club Group
1 Glyn Dickinson Northamptonshire TGA NAT C 19+ Male
2 Ben Johns Propulsion NAT C 19+ Male
3 Daniel James Team Nova NAT C 19+ Male
4 Neil Webb Ice Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
5 Aled Oakley Vertigo TC NAT C 19+ Male
6 Tim Lever Bury Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
7 Adam Payne Portsmouth NAT C 19+ Male
8 Daniel Cater Team Nova NAT C 19+ Male
9 David Rimmer Propulsion NAT C 19+ Male

10 Mark Everett Team Nova NAT C 19+ Male
11 Nick Marriage City of Salford NAT C 19+ Male
12 Scott Roberts Central Galaxy Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
13 Grant Milne Flyers TC NAT C 19+ Male
14 Gary Halfteck Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
15 Ross Weatherburn Aero Kinetics NAT C 19+ Male
16 Royston Sinclair Hi-tension Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
17 Matthew Douglas Queensmead Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
18 Anthony Lowe Jumpers Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
19 Lewis Reeve Redditch Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
20 Matthew Thorn Plymouth Phoenix NAT C 19+ Male
21 Graham Atkins Edgbarrow Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
22 Michael Selmes Team Bath Evolution NAT C 19+ Male
23 Simon Baxter Axis Trampoline Club NAT C 19+ Male
24 Camren Williams City of Salford NAT C 19+ Male



No Name Club Group
1 Natalie Bailey / Nina Czarnokoza OLGA Junior Girls Synchro
2 Annabelle Harris / Catherine Tilling Southampton Trampoline Club Junior Girls Synchro
3 Sophie Haynes / Chloe Wiener OLGA Junior Girls Synchro
4 Zara Munday / Lauren Giles Max Force Junior Girls Synchro
5 Lauren Norris / Alisha Miller Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Junior Girls Synchro
6 Frances Wilson / Hannah Mellon Kestrel Junior Girls Synchro
7 Paige Shaw / Amber Leigh Berry Charnwood Junior Girls Synchro
8 Jessica Hughes / Katie Abrahams Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Junior Girls Synchro
9 Amy Thomas / Tegan Cooke Skybound Junior Girls Synchro

10 Bethany Williamson / Lauren Williamson Aerodynamic Junior Girls Synchro
11 Hollie Leung / Dayle Walker Orbit Milton Keynes Junior Girls Synchro
12 Ella Mae Bolton / Rebecca Cresswell Renascence Junior Girls Synchro
13 Jordan Arnold / Sapphire Dallard OLGA / Renascence Junior Girls Synchro
14 Katie Cornish / Beth Burrows Macclesfield Junior Girls Synchro

1 Daniel Hinchcliffe / William Powell Macclesfield Junior Boys Synchro
2 Joshua Hollisey-Mclean / Macauley Spanswick Maesteg Trampoline Club Junior Boys Synchro
3 James Robinson-Doyle / Rhys Northover City Of Liverpool Gym Club Junior Boys Synchro
4 Ben Cowper / Kieran (Kips) Finney Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Junior Boys Synchro
5 Ryan Peacock / Daniel Leitch Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Junior Boys Synchro

1 Claire Bristow / Katherine Stone Harlington Hawks / Kirklees Rebound Senior Ladies Synchro
2 Katy Buitendyk / Natasha Short City Of Liverpool Gym Club Senior Ladies Synchro
3 Kate Overman / Megan Pettit Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
4 Polly Watson / Jessica Francis Team Twisters Senior Ladies Synchro
5 Pamela Clark / Carla Mills East Kilbride Senior Ladies Synchro
6 Amanda Parker / Kylie Walker Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
7 Charlotte Harris / Lydia Osborn Pinewood Gym Club Senior Ladies Synchro
8 Kate Fawcett / Yemaya Rockett Apollo Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
9 Emily Mulcahy / Harriet Mulcahy Renascence Senior Ladies Synchro

10 Sophie Williams / Emily Jackson Maesteg Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
11 Sarah Gibbons / Melissa Bailey UWIC Academy of Artistic and TrampolinSenior Ladies Synchro
12 Sarah Jones / Hannah Gadsden Levitation Senior Ladies Synchro
13 Jessica Pleasant / Pernille Egebjerg Dietz Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
14 Beth-Anne Lumb / Nicola Britton Kingston Trampoline Academy Senior Ladies Synchro
15 Gemma Proud / Chloe Liddle Apollo Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
16 Rebecca Finch / Kayleigh Ward Bailey OLGA Senior Ladies Synchro
17 Kimberly Stickland / Danielle Hardy OLGA Senior Ladies Synchro
18 Lucy Alcock / Nikita Stribling Stoke Elite Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
19 Charlotte Thomas / Sian Miller Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
20 Rebecca Hardwick / Claire Stapenhill OLGA Senior Ladies Synchro
21 Izzie Earle-higgs / Pip Higgs Team Bath Evolution Senior Ladies Synchro
22 Sophie Clift / Elise Gibbins Kingston Trampoline Academy Senior Ladies Synchro
23 Rebecca Wilkins / Kira Burgess-tremain Jumpers Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
24 Gabrielle Hucker / Rhiannon Howell Freefallers Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
25 Gabi Wise / Naima Johal-Field (Guest) Synergy Sports Academy Senior Ladies Synchro
26 Rebecca Hudson / Natasha Foreman Jumpers Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
27 Madison Jordan / Natalie O'Shea Altair / Central Galaxy Senior Ladies Synchro
28 Laura Wright / Rebekah Bridge Orbit Milton Keynes Senior Ladies Synchro
29 Eleanor Luxford / Jessica Smith Jumpers Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
30 Jasmin Urquhart / Bethany Martin Southampton Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
31 Bryony Harper / Amy Morris UWIC Academy of Artistic and TrampolinSenior Ladies Synchro
32 Emily Davitt / Bethan Taylor Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
33 Ella Connolly / Anna (Georgie) Webb Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
34 Lisa Borthwick / Michelle Borthwick Skybound Senior Ladies Synchro
35 Bethany Gee / Carla Bunyan (Guest) Team Lightning Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro
36 Sophie Lewis / Natasha Carter (Guest) Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Ladies Synchro



No Name Club Group

1 Steve Sampson / Luke Rendell OLGA Senior Mens Synchro
2 Peter Edge / David Rimmer Propulsion Senior Mens Synchro
3 Daniel Greaves / Bradley Hampson City Of Liverpool Gym Club Senior Mens Synchro
4 David Fox / Ross Abrahams Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Mens Synchro
5 Stephen Shaw / Alex Moulder Aspire Springers Senior Mens Synchro
6 Liam Abrahams / Nicholas Joyce Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Mens Synchro
7 Jake Haigh / Sam Smith Macclesfield Senior Mens Synchro
8 Philip Birkett / Daniel Broda Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Mens Synchro
9 Joe Berry / Sina Abolghassem OLGA Senior Mens Synchro

10 Matthew Wright / Michael Yeates Edgbarrow Trampoline Club / UWIC Senior Mens Synchro
11 James Bevis / Robert Nixon Team Lightning Trampoline Club Senior Mens Synchro
12 Aaron Smith / Jonathan Brooks Aspire Springers Senior Mens Synchro
13 Steven Williams / Jack Helme City Of Liverpool Gym Club Senior Mens Synchro
14 Philip Stainton / Ben Habgood Edgbarrow Trampoline Club Senior Mens Synchro



No Name Club Group
1 Sarah Jones Hitchin Salto DMT FIG A Ladies
2 Lydia Yates City of Birmingham DMT FIG A Ladies
3 Georgina Varley Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG A Ladies
4 Mia Taylor Hitchin Salto DMT FIG A Ladies
5 Charlotte Walmsley High Flyers DMT FIG A Ladies
6 Charley O'Dell Hitchin Salto DMT FIG A Ladies
7 Robyn Osborne Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG A Ladies
8 Sophia Beavan Propulsion DMT FIG A Ladies
9 Claire Madigan Ringwood And Bournemouth DMT FIG A Ladies

10 Adeva Bryan Hitchin Salto DMT FIG A Ladies
11 Coreen John Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG A Ladies
12 Jessica Smith Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG A Ladies

1 Matthew Swaffer Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG A Mens
2 David Rimmer Propulsion DMT FIG A Mens
3 Dominic Swaffer Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG A Mens
4 William Flaherty Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT FIG A Mens
5 Michael McNabb Propulsion DMT FIG A Mens
6 Peter Cracknell Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG A Mens
7 Jason Plowman Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG A Mens

1 Jade O'Shea Central Galaxy Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Female
2 Alex Moyles Propulsion DMT FIG B 15+ Female
3 Bethany Chaddock Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT FIG B 15+ Female
4 Nicola Zeal Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG B 15+ Female
5 Katy Thompson Propulsion DMT FIG B 15+ Female
6 Nicole Marshall Central Galaxy Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Female
7 Dina Amos-Larkin Renascence DMT FIG B 15+ Female
8 Lauren Pindar Central Galaxy Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Female
9 Emi Giles Hitchin Salto DMT FIG B 15+ Female

10 Rebecca Tamin Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG B 15+ Female
11 Susannah Morcowitz Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Female
12 Rhianna Andrew Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG B 15+ Female
13 kate Haldon Propulsion DMT FIG B 15+ Female
14 Jeni Bennett Propulsion DMT FIG B 15+ Female
15 Pip Higgs Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG B 15+ Female
16 Levi Burns Propulsion DMT FIG B 15+ Female
17 Lauren Sears Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Female
18 Izzie Earle-higgs Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG B 15+ Female
19 Darian Strawford Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT FIG B 15+ Female
20 Courtney Warne City of Salford DMT FIG B 15+ Female



No Name Club Group
1 John Danks Activ8 Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male
2 Ben Johns Propulsion DMT FIG B 15+ Male
3 George Smith G - Force Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male
4 Oliver Rowlands Hitchin Salto DMT FIG B 15+ Male
5 Jack Gordon Central Galaxy Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male
6 Ben Cooper Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG B 15+ Male
7 Jamie Ford G - Force Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male
8 Kyle Robinson Team Nova DMT FIG B 15+ Male
9 Callum Murfet Hitchin Salto DMT FIG B 15+ Male

10 Oscar Osborne Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male
11 Stephen Wood City of Salford DMT FIG B 15+ Male
12 Rhys Gray Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male
13 Adam Starovla Momentum DMT Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male
14 Nathaniel Scott AAA Trampoline & DMT Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male
15 Charlie Mussino Hitchin Salto DMT FIG B 15+ Male
16 Adam Smith Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG B 15+ Male
17 Peter Evans AAA Trampoline & DMT Club DMT FIG B 15+ Male

1 Georgia Clements Team Bath Evolution DMT FIG B U15 Girls
2 Phoebe Williams City of Birmingham DMT FIG B U15 Girls
3 Georgia Downing Hitchin Salto DMT FIG B U15 Girls
4 Sapphire Dallard Renascence DMT FIG B U15 Girls
5 Corin Clark City of Birmingham DMT FIG B U15 Girls



No Name Club Group
1 Sophie Clift Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C 15+ Female
2 Emma Davies Propulsion DMT NAT C 15+ Female
3 Opal Dallard Renascence DMT NAT C 15+ Female
4 Emily Mulcahy Renascence DMT NAT C 15+ Female
5 Georgia Heaton Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C 15+ Female
6 Naomi Warner Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
7 Hannah Leverett Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
8 Katie Egerton Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
9 Bethany Gee Team Lightning Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female

10 Rebecca Lavelle Momentum DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
11 Sian Griffiths Renascence DMT NAT C 15+ Female
12 Katherine Stone Harlington Hawks DMT NAT C 15+ Female
13 Alissa Grant-Walker Ringwood And Bournemouth DMT NAT C 15+ Female
14 Maxine Rivers Pegasus Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
15 Francesca Osborn Zenith DMT NAT C 15+ Female
16 Zoe Clarke Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C 15+ Female
17 Ruth Shevelan Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
18 Natalie O'Shea Central Galaxy Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
19 Elise Gibbins Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C 15+ Female
20 Alice Taylor Renascence DMT NAT C 15+ Female
21 Caitlin Skeates Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C 15+ Female
22 Rosie Carrick Charnwood DMT NAT C 15+ Female
23 Erin Milroy Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C 15+ Female
24 Rebecca Harvey Pegasus Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
25 Christine Morgan Charnwood DMT NAT C 15+ Female
26 Cassi Waring City of Salford DMT NAT C 15+ Female
27 Rebecca Cottey Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C 15+ Female
28 Danielle Farrell Team Lightning Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
29 Yumi Giles Hitchin Salto DMT NAT C 15+ Female
30 Beth-Anne Lumb Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C 15+ Female
31 Laura Ellacott Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C 15+ Female
32 Jennifer Hardy Hitchin Salto DMT NAT C 15+ Female
33 Georgina Mowles Pegasus Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
34 Beckie Kingsnorth Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
35 Jaclyn Coleman City of Salford DMT NAT C 15+ Female
36 Carla Bunyan Team Lightning Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
37 Lauren Braxton Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
38 Faye Riley Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
39 Kate Chappell Max Force DMT NAT C 15+ Female
40 Charlotte Lock Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C 15+ Female
41 Amy Gillard Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C 15+ Female
42 Bronagh Patterson City of Salford DMT NAT C 15+ Female
43 Anisha Mangtani Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C 15+ Female
44 Helena-Berry Ayre Momentum DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
45 Carrie Robinson High Flyers DMT NAT C 15+ Female
46 Lauren Skeates Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C 15+ Female
47 Chloe Hammond High Flyers DMT NAT C 15+ Female
48 Hannah Wickens Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C 15+ Female
49 Katherine Venn Max Force DMT NAT C 15+ Female
50 Alex Fairman Max Force DMT NAT C 15+ Female
51 Charlotte Hoggarth Momentum DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female
52 Rebecca De Garston-Webb Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C 15+ Female
53 Natasha Foreman Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Female



No Name Club Group
1 Jordan Douglas G - Force Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
2 Jake Parsons Zenith DMT NAT C 15+ Male
3 Samuel Stevens Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
4 David Mason Hitchin Salto DMT NAT C 15+ Male
5 Edward Woods Zenith DMT NAT C 15+ Male
6 Joesph Edgar Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C 15+ Male
7 Daniel Bate G - Force Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
8 Luke Bennett Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
9 Daniel Cater Team Nova DMT NAT C 15+ Male

10 Aarron Wake Renascence DMT NAT C 15+ Male
11 David Bean Activ8 Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
12 Michael Selmes Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C 15+ Male
13 Ryan Cross Max Force DMT NAT C 15+ Male
14 Stewart Hunwick G - Force Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
15 Chris Lunt Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
16 Samuel Thompson Ice Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
17 Kyle Jones Activ8 Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
18 Tim Horgan Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
19 Rik Houghton Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
20 Robert Nixon Team Lightning Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
21 Craig Carter Hitchin Salto DMT NAT C 15+ Male
22 Leigh Murrell Ringwood And Bournemouth DMT NAT C 15+ Male
23 Warren Moreland Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C 15+ Male
24 Christopher Bould G - Force Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male
25 Colum Miskelly Kestrel DMT NAT C 15+ Male
26 James Bevis Team Lightning Trampoline Club DMT NAT C 15+ Male



No Name Club Group
1 Hannah Slater Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C U15 Girls
2 Martha Fairman Team Lightning Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
3 Ellie Semon-Keene Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
4 Amiee Higgs Zenith DMT NAT C U15 Girls
5 Rachel Cox Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
6 Erin Slater Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C U15 Girls
7 Lucy Ramsdale Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C U15 Girls
8 Charlotte Simms Birkenhead DMT NAT C U15 Girls
9 Mollie Baker Ringwood And Bournemouth DMT NAT C U15 Girls

10 Kate Slater Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C U15 Girls
11 Shannon Betts Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Girls
12 Natasha Woodall Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
13 Amber Berry Charnwood DMT NAT C U15 Girls
14 McKenzie Roberts Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C U15 Girls
15 Rebecca Cresswell Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Girls
16 Georgia Grant Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C U15 Girls
17 Frances Wilson Kestrel DMT NAT C U15 Girls
18 Charlotte Holder Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C U15 Girls
19 Ella Currell Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Girls
20 Grace Ashton Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
21 Sarah McMullan Kestrel DMT NAT C U15 Girls
22 Kerry Boorman Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
23 Teagon Thewlis Zenith DMT NAT C U15 Girls
24 Celine Yeatman Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Girls
25 Megan Willis Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C U15 Girls
26 Lakeisha Sawyer Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Girls
27 Rosie Walker Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C U15 Girls
28 Victoria Cragg Stockport Trampoline  and DMT Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
29 Paige Shaw Charnwood DMT NAT C U15 Girls
30 Isobel Robins Team Lightning Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
31 Kira Burgess-tremain Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
32 Hannah Mellon Kestrel DMT NAT C U15 Girls
33 Hannah Godard Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C U15 Girls
34 Laurel Cottey Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C U15 Girls
35 Hannah Braxton Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Girls
36 Ella Mae Bolton Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Girls
37 Eleanor Kaye Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Girls
38 Lilly Tozer Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Girls
39 Anna Beattie Propulsion DMT NAT C U15 Girls
40 Caitriona Gorman Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C U15 Girls
41 Carman Barrett Ringwood And Bournemouth DMT NAT C U15 Girls



No Name Club Group
1 Milo Cole Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C U15 Boys
2 Alex Brown Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C U15 Boys
3 Jared Holder Wellington Whirlwinds T C DMT NAT C U15 Boys
4 Caleb Bezzant Zenith DMT NAT C U15 Boys
5 George Eggers Team Lightning Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Boys
6 Jasper Dallard Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Boys
7 Lewis Stevens Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Boys
8 Samuel Preston Kingston Trampoline Academy DMT NAT C U15 Boys
9 Nick Winfield Renascence DMT NAT C U15 Boys

10 Leo Westbrook Propulsion DMT NAT C U15 Boys
11 Samual Smith Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Boys
12 Alice Eveleigh Hitchin Salto DMT NAT C U15 Boys
13 Corey Walkes Team Bath Evolution DMT NAT C U15 Boys
14 Tomos Morgan Vertigo TC DMT NAT C U15 Boys
15 James Burling High Flyers DMT NAT C U15 Boys
16 Harvey Osborne Jumpers Trampoline Club DMT NAT C U15 Boys
17 Jacob Hudson City of Birmingham DMT NAT C U15 Boys
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